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Costruzioni LEGO RAPINA AL MUSEO DI VENOM 30707

CK340559
5702017819396
LEGO

30707

Cadauno

1

1

1.346
7465.28589

RAPINA AL MUSEO DI VENOM

Marca LEGO
Eta consigliata 6+ anni
Quantita 1
Numero pezzi 36

Eta 6 anni




Necessita pile

No

Contiene pile

No




